
Show #21424: Dixie VRH (02/14/2024-02/15/2024)

400. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 426 Checks On Time Dakota Presley Dakota Presley

2 128 Little Sippi Cat MaryGrace E Thibodeaux MaryGrace E Thibodeaux

3 124 Smart Ginnin Vic Boyer R Victor And/or Penny J 

4 186 Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams Meredith Adams

5 347 Sweet Baby Brother Will Hancock Will Hancock

6 308 GQH Elegant Lynx Johnny Neergaard Johnny Neergaard

7 112 Colonel Metallic Calvin Bowlin Calvin Bowlin

402. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Holly Wally Whiz Christina B Harris Christina B Harris

2 141 Tanjo Jeremy J Magner Jeremy J Magner

3T 107 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

3T 113 Won Cut Above Kaylee Rodriguez Kaylee Rodriguez

5 174 Rockin W Gypsy Stacy McFall Stacy McFall

6 221 Sierra Show Biz Colin Claybrook Colin Claybrook

7 353 Sundust Rey Shawnee Desirae Clark Mike A Clark

8 356 Remedy On The Bay Ian Michael Nygren New Branch Ranch 

9T 139 BQH Hollywood Hemi Bettye Ann Browning Marc And Bettye Ann 

9T 108 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

11 234 Zippos Dry Sug Mindy Weems Mindy Weems

12 299 Dual Play Maggie Bailey Wilkes Bailey Wilkes

13 102 Lil Chuka Boon Nickie L Mims Tom And Nicola Mims

403. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 267 Lightin Up Like Whiz Taylor G Breland Taylor G Breland

2 271 Missie Dual Laura Leigh Eady Lee Eady

404. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 141 Tanjo Jeremy J Magner Jeremy J Magner

1T 119 Bet Hesa San Cat Chelsea Ochs Chelsea Ochs

3 428 A Star Travaler Curtis Henry Taylor Curtis Henry Taylor

405. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 425 Peppy Oak Montana Gracie Webb Jenna A Wood

2 177 PrettyWhizRooster Taylor Triche Taylor Triche

406. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 241 Hot Metallic Cat Chele McGauly Peyton N Hall

2 309 Ima Hot Little Mess Mr Rob W Morris Mr Rob W Morris

3 347 Sweet Baby Brother Will Hancock Will Hancock

4 192 Spooky Boos Gottagun Mike A Clark Laurel F Wasik

5 108 Smarter Than Nic Garrett A Thurner Lesli Gilbert

6 244 SA Shining Vegas Chele McGauly Mitchell Elliot

7 191 Smart Itchi Chick Mike A Clark Sherry Layton
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8 173 Bonita Rosie Chic Mike A Clark Stacy McFall

9 159 Boonchex And Kismet Martin Schwartz Beth Fryer

10T 246 Live And Love Chele McGauly Christina B Harris

10T 427 Pepto Dream Mr Rob W Morris Curtis Henry Taylor

12 247 Holly Wally Whiz Jessica R Millican Christina B Harris

13 243 Suave Rico Rey Chele McGauly Kathryn N Jackson

14 124 Smart Ginnin Vic Boyer R Victor And/or Penny J 

15 164 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana A Garcia Harva Leigh Lambert

16 107 CW Bet Hesa Alln Garrett A Thurner Lesli Gilbert

17 421 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom Newt Webb Rick Dorsey

18 354 EBC Scrapmetal Carmen Hall Pete Reynolds

19 110 Heres Your Bud Kickr Garrett A Thurner Lesli Gilbert

20 423 Catt McCandles Newt Webb Ida L Dorsey

21 414 Merada Boonshine Martin Schwartz Kristin Bianchi

22 109 Ms Chics N Dun Garrett A Thurner Lesli Gilbert

23 320 Checks Are A Boon Mr Rob W Morris Mountain Star Ranch

24 112 Colonel Metallic Calvin Bowlin Calvin Bowlin

25 294 Spotted Hot Silver Quintana A Garcia Tina Knoll

26 123 Sixes Sippiin Wiskey Penny J Boyer R Victor And/or Penny J 

27 321 Csevn River Quixote Newt Webb Stacey A Sanders

407. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 308 GQH Elegant Lynx Johnny Neergaard Johnny Neergaard

2 347 Sweet Baby Brother Will Hancock Will Hancock

3 186 Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams Meredith Adams

4 103 Guna Smoke Em Tom Mims Tom And Nicola Mims

408. AQHA 283000: VRH  Am Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 Little Sippi Cat MaryGrace E Thibodeaux MaryGrace E Thibodeaux

2 186 Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams Meredith Adams

3 347 Sweet Baby Brother Will Hancock Will Hancock

4 308 GQH Elegant Lynx Johnny Neergaard Johnny Neergaard

5 103 Guna Smoke Em Tom Mims Tom And Nicola Mims

411. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Holly Wally Whiz Christina B Harris Christina B Harris

2 234 Zippos Dry Sug Mindy Weems Mindy Weems

3 197 My Little Mambo Hanna H Haynes Hanna H Haynes

4 273 Super Spy Guy Cynthia Marguerite Cynthia Marguerite 

5 266 Chex Out My Whizzer Kim Brake Kim Brake

6 221 Sierra Show Biz Colin Claybrook Colin Claybrook

7 353 Sundust Rey Shawnee Desirae Clark Mike A Clark

8 242 ImaFrostedPepto Diane L Godwin Diane L Godwin

9 174 Rockin W Gypsy Stacy McFall Stacy McFall

10 356 Remedy On The Bay Ian Michael Nygren New Branch Ranch 

11 139 BQH Hollywood Hemi Bettye Ann Browning Marc And Bettye Ann 
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12 108 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

13 299 Dual Play Maggie Bailey Wilkes Bailey Wilkes

14 107 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

412. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Holly Wally Whiz Christina B Harris Christina B Harris

2 234 Zippos Dry Sug Mindy Weems Mindy Weems

3 353 Sundust Rey Shawnee Desirae Clark Mike A Clark

4 102 Lil Chuka Boon Nickie L Mims Tom And Nicola Mims

5 243 Suave Rico Rey Kathryn N Jackson Kathryn N Jackson

6 113 Won Cut Above Kaylee Rodriguez Kaylee Rodriguez

7 108 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

8 299 Dual Play Maggie Bailey Wilkes Bailey Wilkes

9 107 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

10 139 BQH Hollywood Hemi Bettye Ann Browning Marc And Bettye Ann 

11 174 Rockin W Gypsy Stacy McFall Stacy McFall

12 356 Remedy On The Bay Ian Michael Nygren New Branch Ranch 

413. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 CockYourGun Jaymee Carruth Jaymee Carruth

2 267 Lightin Up Like Whiz Taylor G Breland Taylor G Breland

3 271 Missie Dual Laura Leigh Eady Lee Eady

414. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 271 Missie Dual Laura Leigh Eady Lee Eady

2 267 Lightin Up Like Whiz Taylor G Breland Taylor G Breland

415. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Bet Hesa San Cat Chelsea Ochs Chelsea Ochs

416. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 344 Beyond Chrome Cat Gia Morris Gia Morris

2 119 Bet Hesa San Cat Chelsea Ochs Chelsea Ochs

417. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 PrettyWhizRooster Taylor Triche Taylor Triche

418. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 425 Peppy Oak Montana Gracie Webb Jenna A Wood

2 177 PrettyWhizRooster Taylor Triche Taylor Triche

419. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 243 Suave Rico Rey Chele McGauly Kathryn N Jackson

2 246 Live And Love Chele McGauly Christina B Harris

3 244 SA Shining Vegas Chele McGauly Mitchell Elliot

4 241 Hot Metallic Cat Chele McGauly Peyton N Hall
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5 164 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana A Garcia Harva Leigh Lambert

6 159 Boonchex And Kismet Martin Schwartz Beth Fryer

7 103 Guna Smoke Em Tom Mims Tom And Nicola Mims

8 191 Smart Itchi Chick Mike A Clark Sherry Layton

9 123 Sixes Sippiin Wiskey Penny J Boyer R Victor And/or Penny J 

10 186 Shinen Metallic Jack Quintana A Garcia Meredith Adams

11 192 Spooky Boos Gottagun Mike A Clark Laurel F Wasik

12 354 EBC Scrapmetal Carmen Hall Pete Reynolds

13 235 Spook Got A Chex Alexa Lee Daly Emerson Livestock LLC

14 142 CockYourGun Jaymee Carruth Jaymee Carruth

420. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 EBC Scrapmetal Carmen Hall Pete Reynolds

2 164 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana A Garcia Harva Leigh Lambert

3 191 Smart Itchi Chick Mike A Clark Sherry Layton

4 192 Spooky Boos Gottagun Mike A Clark Laurel F Wasik

5 123 Sixes Sippiin Wiskey Penny J Boyer R Victor And/or Penny J 


